OISC GOLF
METRIX

Competition name
No | 1011121314 15|16 17 | 18 4| Sum |
Par 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 29

1 | Aleksey Trunilin 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 +3 32

Competition name * 09.12.2025 11:43 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2081710
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2081710

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

0 u j12 13 (14 (15 (16 17 (18 |Tor [EERE
Par 3 3 29

Avg
Difficulty
Par 0
Bogey 1

4
4
1
1

3 3 3 3 4 3
4 3 3 3 3 4 4 32
7 2 3 4 5 6 9 3

1 1 1 1 1 6 67%
1 1 3 33%

Competition name * 09.12.2025 11:43 (2)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2081710

